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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination ReportCheck only if appropriate ! Amended Filing

Campaign Organization Name: KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice PAC

Finance Address: 719 SW Van Buren Ste 222
Filing Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66603

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (816) 461-3800

Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$38,308.74

$41,733.00

$80,041.74

$14,274.69

$65,767.05

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/2/2024 1:43:58 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Callie J Denton

Pi'inl this form or Go Back
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1/3/24, 7:48 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice PAC

Date

12/28/23

12/01/23

12/01/23

12/01/23

12/01/23

11/01/23

11/01/23

11/01/23

11/01/23

10/01/23

10/01/23

10/01/23

10/01/23

Name and Address
of Contributor

Courtney Eiterich
8616RedbudLn
Lenexa KS 66220

David Rebein
SlOWFrontview
Dodge City KS 67801

Phillip Slape
117NHandley
Wichita KS 67203

Sally Kelsey
2601 SIowaStSteB
Lawrence KS 66047

Bradley Prochaska

8415 E 21st NSte 230
Wichita KS 67206

Bradley Prochaska

8415 E 21st NSte 230
Wichita KS 67206

Sally Kelsey
2601 SIowaStSteB
Lawrence KS 66047

David Rebein
810WFrontview
Dodge City KS 67801

Phillip Slape
117NHandley
Wichita KS 67203

David Rebein
810WFrontview
Dodge City KS 67801

Phillip Slape
IHNHandley
Wichita KS 67203

Sally Kelsey
2601 SIowaStSteB
Lawrence KS 66047

Bradley Prochaska
8415 E 21st NSte 230

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Other

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Non-Cashed Check

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Amount

$500.00 i

$500.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$1,500.00

https://www.sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 1/4



09/01/23

09/01/23

09/01/23

09/01/23

08/01/23

08/01/23

08/01/23

08/01/23

07/01/23

07/01/23

07/01/23

07/01/23

06/01/23

06/01/23

06/01/23

06/01/23

Wichita KS 67206

Bradley Prochaska

8415 E 21st NSte 230
Wichita KS 67206

Sally Kelsey
2601 SIowaStSteB
Lawrence KS 66047

Phillip Slape
IHNHandley
Wichita KS 67203

David Rebein
810WFrontview
Dodge City KS 67801

Phillip Slape
117NHandley
Wichita KS 67203

Sally Kelsey
2601 SIowaStSteB
Lawrence KS 66047

Bradley Prochaska

8415 E 21st NSte 230
Wichita KS 67206

David Rebein
SlOWFrontview
Dodge City KS 67801

David Rebein
810WFrontview

Dodge City KS 67801

Bradley Prochaska
8415 E 21st NSte 230
Wichita KS 67206

Sally Kelsey
2601 SIowaStSteB
Lawrence KS 66047

Phillip Slape
117NHandley
Wichita KS 67203

Phillip Slape
117NHandley
Wichita KS 67203

Sally Kelsey
2601 SIowaStSteB
Lawrence KS 66047

Bradley Prochaska

8415 E 21st NSte 230
Wichita KS 67206

David Rebein
810WFrontview

Dodge City KS 67801

Campaign Finance

credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

chedule A Report

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

$1,500.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$1,500.00

$500.00
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1/3/24, 7:48 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

05/01/23

05/01/23

05/01/23

05/01/23

04/01/23

04/01/23

04/01/23

03/29/23

03/08/23

03/01/23

03/01/23

03/01/23

03/01/23

02/01/23

02/01/23

02/01/23

David Rebein
SlOWFrontview
Dodge City KS 67801

Bradley Prochaska
8415 E 21st NSte 230
Wichita KS 67206

Sally Kelsey
2601 SIowaStSteB
Lawrence KS 66047

Phillip Slape
117NHandley
Wichita KS 67203

Phillip Slape
117NHandley
Wichita KS 67203

Sally Kelsey
2601 SIowaStSteB
Lawrence KS 66047

Bradley Prochaska
8415 E 21st NSte 230
Wichita KS 67206

David Rebein
SlOWFrontview
Dodge City KS 67801

Dennis Phelps
833 North Waco Avenue

Wichita KS 67203

Phillip Slape
117NHandley
Wichita KS 67203

David Rebein
SlOWFrontview
Dodge City KS 67801

Bradley Prochaska
8415 E 21st NSte 230
Wichita KS 67206

Sally Kelsey
2601 SIowaStSteB
Lawrence KS 66047

Sally Kelsey
2601 SIowaStSteB
Lawrence KS 66047

Bradley Prochaska

8415 E 21st NSte 230
Wichita KS 67206

David Rebein
SlOWFrontview
Dodge City KS 67801

credit Card

credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

$500.00

$1,500.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$83.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$1,500.00

$500.00
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1/3/24, 7:48 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

02/01/23

01/04/23

01/01/23

01/01/23

01/01/23

01/01/23

Phillip Slape
117NHandley
Wichita KS 67203

Susan Humphries
8 N Sagebmsh Street
Wichita KS 67230

Phillip Slape
117NHandley
Wichita KS 67203

David Rebein
SlOWFrontview
Dodge City KS 67801

Bradley Prochaska

8415 E 21st NSte 230
Wichita KS 67206

Sally Kelsey
2601 SIowaStSteB
Lawrence KS 66047

credit Card

Other

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

Lawyer

Returned Check

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

$1,000.00]

$250.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$100.00

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$38033.00

$3,700.00

$0
$0

$41733.00

P^inUhis form or Go Back
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1/3/24, 7:48 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee:

Date

08/24/25

12/28/23

09/13/23

08/24/23

08/24/23

08/24/23

06/30/23

06/06/23

01/31/23

CTLA Consumer/Civil Justice PAC

Name and Address

Fom Holland
?61 El 600 Road
Baldwin City KS 66006

Kansas Trial Lawyers Association

719SWVanBuren
Ste 222
Topeka KS 66603

Senate Democrats
PO Box 1911
Topeka KS 66601

Ethan Corson

PO Box 8296
Prairie Village KS 66208

Dinah Sykes
10227 Theden Circle
Lenexa KS 66220

JeffPittman
HOSSBroadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

Kansas Trial Lawyers Association

719SWVanBuren
Ste 222
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Governmental Ethics

Commsion
901 S Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Trial Lawyers Association
719SWVanBuren
Ste 222
Topeka KS 66603

Purpose of Expenditure
)r Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if
ndependent or in-kind expenditure in

excess of $300

candidate (self) Contribution

Meeting/Travel Meeting

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Meeting/Travel Meeting

Filing Fee Registration Fee

Meeting/Travel Meeting

amount

$1,000.00

$1,075.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$24.28

$750.00

$3,425.41

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $14274.69

https://www.sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 1/2



1/3/24, 7:48 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $oi
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $14274.691

Print this form or Go Back
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