

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice PAC Finance Address: 719 SW Van Buren Ste 222

Filing Report Address2:

City: **Topeka** Zip: **66603** Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (816) 461-3800

Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

	\$38,308.74
(Schedule A) view/print	\$41,733.00
(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$80,041.74
(Schedule C) view/print	\$14,274.69
Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$65,767.05
(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
	(Add Lines 1 and 2) (Schedule C) <u>view/print</u> Subtract Line 4 from 3) (Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/2/2024 1:43:58 PM Signature of Treasurer: Callie J Denton

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice PAC

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of		
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
12/28/23	Courtney Eiterich 8616 Redbud Ln Lenexa KS 66220	Other	Non-Cashed Check	\$500.00	
12/01/23	David Rebein 810 W Frontview Dodge City KS 67801	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00	
12/01/23	Phillip Slape 117 N Handley Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,000.00	
12/01/23	Sally Kelsey 2601 S Iowa St Ste B Lawrence KS 66047	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$100.00	
12/01/23	Bradley Prochaska 8415 E 21st N Ste 230 Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,500.00	
11/01/23	Bradley Prochaska 8415 E 21st N Ste 230 Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,500.00	
11/01/23	Sally Kelsey 2601 S Iowa St Ste B Lawrence KS 66047	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$100.00	
11/01/23	David Rebein 810 W Frontview Dodge City KS 67801	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00	
11/01/23	Phillip Slape 117 N Handley Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,000.00	
10/01/23	David Rebein 810 W Frontview Dodge City KS 67801	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00	
10/01/23	Phillip Slape 117 N Handley Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,000.00	
10/01/23	Sally Kelsey 2601 S Iowa St Ste B Lawrence KS 66047	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$100.00	
10/01/23	Bradley Prochaska 8415 E 21st N Ste 230	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,500.00	

/24, 7:48 AM	Wichita KS 67206	Campaign	Finance Schedule A Report	
09/01/23	Bradley Prochaska 8415 E 21st N Ste 230 Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,500.00
09/01/23	Sally Kelsey 2601 S Iowa St Ste B Lawrence KS 66047	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$100.00
09/01/23	Phillip Slape 117 N Handley Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,000.00
09/01/23	David Rebein 810 W Frontview Dodge City KS 67801	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00
08/01/23	Phillip Slape 117 N Handley Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,000.00
08/01/23	Sally Kelsey 2601 S Iowa St Ste B Lawrence KS 66047	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$100.00
08/01/23	Bradley Prochaska 8415 E 21st N Ste 230 Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,500.00
08/01/23	David Rebein 810 W Frontview Dodge City KS 67801	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00
07/01/23	David Rebein 810 W Frontview Dodge City KS 67801	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00
07/01/23	Bradley Prochaska 8415 E 21st N Ste 230 Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,500.00
07/01/23	Sally Kelsey 2601 S Iowa St Ste B Lawrence KS 66047	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$100.00
07/01/23	Phillip Slape 117 N Handley Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,000.00
06/01/23	Phillip Slape 117 N Handley Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,000.00
06/01/23	Sally Kelsey 2601 S Iowa St Ste B Lawrence KS 66047	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$100.00
06/01/23	Bradley Prochaska 8415 E 21st N Ste 230 Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,500.00
06/01/23	David Rebein 810 W Frontview Dodge City KS 67801	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00

24, 7:48 AM		Campaign	inance Schedule A Report	
05/01/23	David Rebein 810 W Frontview Dodge City KS 67801	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00
05/01/23	Bradley Prochaska 8415 E 21st N Ste 230 Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,500.00
05/01/23	Sally Kelsey 2601 S Iowa St Ste B Lawrence KS 66047	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$100.00
05/01/23	Phillip Slape 117 N Handley Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,000.00
04/01/23	Phillip Slape 117 N Handley Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,000.00
04/01/23	Sally Kelsey 2601 S Iowa St Ste B Lawrence KS 66047	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$100.00
04/01/23	Bradley Prochaska 8415 E 21st N Ste 230 Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,500.00
03/29/23	David Rebein 810 W Frontview Dodge City KS 67801	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00
03/08/23	Dennis Phelps 833 North Waco Avenue Wichita KS 67203	Check	Lawyer	\$83.00
03/01/23	Phillip Slape 117 N Handley Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,000.00
03/01/23	David Rebein 810 W Frontview Dodge City KS 67801	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00
03/01/23	Bradley Prochaska 8415 E 21st N Ste 230 Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,500.00
03/01/23	Sally Kelsey 2601 S Iowa St Ste B Lawrence KS 66047	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$100.00
02/01/23	Sally Kelsey 2601 S Iowa St Ste B Lawrence KS 66047	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$100.00
02/01/23	Bradley Prochaska 8415 E 21st N Ste 230 Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,500.00
02/01/23	David Rebein 810 W Frontview Dodge City KS 67801	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00

02/01/23	Phillip Slape 117 N Handley Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,000.00
01/04/23	Susan Humphries 8 N Sagebrush Street Wichita KS 67230	Other	Returned Check	\$250.00
01/01/23	Phillip Slape 117 N Handley Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,000.00
01/01/23	David Rebein 810 W Frontview Dodge City KS 67801	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00
01/01/23	Bradley Prochaska 8415 E 21st N Ste 230 Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$1,500.00
01/01/23	Sally Kelsey 2601 S Iowa St Ste B Lawrence KS 66047	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$100.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period				\$38033.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)				\$3,700.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)				\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD				\$41733.00

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice PAC

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
08/24/25	Tom Holland 961 E 1600 Road Baldwin City KS 66006	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
12/28/23	Kansas Trial Lawyers Association 719 SW Van Buren Ste 222 Topeka KS 66603	Meeting/Travel Meeting	\$1,075.00
09/13/23	Senate Democrats PO Box 1911 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$5,000.00
08/24/23	Ethan Corson PO Box 8296 Prairie Village KS 66208	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
08/24/23	Dinah Sykes 10227 Theden Circle Lenexa KS 66220	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
08/24/23	Jeff Pittman 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth KS 66048	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
06/30/23	Kansas Trial Lawyers Association 719 SW Van Buren Ste 222 Topeka KS 66603	Meeting/Travel Meeting	\$24.28
06/06/23	Kansas Governmental Ethics Commsion 901 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612	Filing Fee Registration Fee	\$750.00
01/31/23	Kansas Trial Lawyers Association 719 SW Van Buren Ste 222 Topeka KS 66603	Meeting/Travel Meeting	\$3,425.41
Total Itemi	ized Expenditures This Period		\$14274.69

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$14274.69	
$T \cap T \land T \cup T \cup$	1 0142/4.071	
I WIAL EAFENDII UNES & OTHER DISDORSEMENTS THIS I ENGO		

\$0